GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
D321 FE 2022/10/10 10:45 . .
##E BAaEFRE 10:45:00
Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap Bzl Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
8 10:53:29.923 50.121 19.961 7.492 22.668 108.0
(5) 5% $=E Sv6s50 9 10:54:19.087 49.164 19.389 7.482 22.293 114.9
1 10:49:25.751 45.624 17.342 7.105 21.177 142.5 10 10:55:08.160 49.073 19.419 7.317 22.337 114.6
2 10:50:10.996 45.245 17.014 7.051 21.180 144.0
3 10:50:56.497 45.501 17.133 7.024 21.344 142.1 (33) &Mt RZ250
4 10:51:43.209 46.712 18.217 7.242 21.253 133.0 1 10:47:08.288 49.998 19.143 7.816 23.039 121.9
5 10:52:28.478 45.269 17.248 6.845 21.176 142.1 2 10:47:58.575 50.287 19.499 7710 23.078 122.4
6 10:53:13.670 45.192 17.310 6.789 21.093 143.2 3 10:48:48.778 50.203 19.271 7.662 23.270 122.4
7 10:53:58.865 45.195 17.186 6.899 21.110 141.0 4 10:49:38.935 50.157 19.245 7.731 23.181 121.1
8 10:54:43.890 45.025 17.032 6.923 21.070 143.2 5 10:50:28.915 49.980 19.255 7.665 23.060 123.3
6 10:51:19.697 50.782 19.819 7.847 23.116 1211
(38) #4K 28 SRX600 7 10:52:10.589 50.892 19.282 7.670 23.940 123.3
1 10:47:01.824 46.988 18.819 6.988 21.181 127.7 8 10:53:01.025 50.436 19.366 7.709 23.361 118.4
2 10:47:47.663 45.839 17.819 6.807 21.213 135.7
3 10:48:33.366 45.703 17.741 6.864 21.098 135.0 (73) /N#RFIFT WISA
4 10:49:19.342 45.976 17.556 6.970 21.450 136.0 1 10:47:09.600 51.882 20.605 7.720 23.557 110.4
5 10:50:05.568 46.226 17.738 7.240 21.248 138.1 2 10:48:00.693 51.093 20.210 7734 23.149 114.4
6 10:50:51.828 46.260 17.853 6.926 21.481 135.7 3 10:48:51.932 51.239 20.270 7.773 23.196 1154
4 10:49:42.841 50.909 20.205 7.601 23.103 114.2
(86) IE3 % MT-07 5 10:50:33.590 50.749 20.110 7.556 23.083 114.2
1 10:47:06.743 52.373 22.188 7.557 22.628 109.1
2 10:47:55.513 48.770 19.053 7.299 22.418 131.7
3 10:48:42.816 47.303 18.700 6.951 21.652 118.9
4 10:49:28.599 45.783 17.545 6.992 21.246 141.7
5 10:50:15.039 46.440 17.986 6.939 21.515 141.4
6 10:51:01.514 46.475 17.748 7.069 21.658 142.5
7 10:51:47.404 45.890 17.485 6.883 21.522 141.7
8 10:52:33.695 46.291 17.710 6.870 21.711 138.8
9 10:53:19.537 45.842 17.548 6.910 21.384 141.7
10 10:54:05.356 45.819 17.538 6.882 21.399 141.0
11 10:54:53.789 48.433 17.289 9.289 21.855 138.8
12 10:55:42.540 48.751 18.078 6.879 23.794 135.0
(29) Efff2a KTM690Duke R
1 10:47:24.434 47.009 17.785 7.374 21.850 144.8
2 10:48:10.770 46.336 17.377 7.329 21.630 145.6
3 10:48:57.135 46.365 17.598 7.328 21.439 145.2
4 10:49:43.755 46.620 17.793 7.305 21.522 141.7
5 10:50:30.281 46.526 17.670 7.246 21.610 141.7
6 10:51:16.934 46.653 17.799 7.157 21.697 138.5
7 10:52:03.678 46.744 17.894 7.227 21.623 139.5
8 10:52:54.518 50.840 20.549 7.880 22.411 142.9
9 10:53:40.321 45.803 17.393 7.045 21.365 147.1
(55) /N # VF400Fc
1 10:49:00.256 47.627 18.485 7.317 21.825 135.3
2 10:49:47.046 46.790 17.814 7.075 21.901 132.7
3 10:50:34.768 47.722 17.997 7.374 22.351 135.0
4 10:51:22.075 47.307 18.446 7.094 21.767 123.9
5 10:52:10.034 47.959 18.113 7.305 22.541 133.0
(27) #:#% RRR GB500
1 10:47:05.462 50.192 19.832 7.472 22.888 117.1
2 10:47:55.380 49.918 19.405 7.523 22.990 121.6
3 10:48:44.939 49.559 19.146 7.566 22.847 121.9
4 10:49:34.262 49.323 18.886 7.471 22.966 123.0
5 10:50:23.256 48.994 18.988 7.338 22.668 122.7
(3) HA—J5 VY250
1 10:47:36.366 52.053 20.660 7.725 23.668 104.4
2 10:48:27.048 50.682 19.964 7.543 23.175 113.0
3 10:49:16.731 49.683 19.584 7.418 22.681 113.9
4 10:50:06.731 50.000 19.730 7.642 22.628 113.7
5 10:50:56.288 49.557 19.374 7.703 22.480 115.1
6 10:51:46.085 49.797 19.458 7.505 22.834 114.4
7 10:52:39.802 53.717 21.496 7.999 24.222 106.3
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALHE—

www.mylaps.com
4t A: Honjyo Circuit
{ERLH : 2022/10/10 8:44:48



